Product Name Manufacturer Manufacturer
Part No
Vendor Part
No Description Unit of
Measure
State Price
Power Whip CBS 20A1-25 CBS-E-001 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 25' EACH $123.19
Power Whip CBS 20A1-30 CBS-E-002 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 30' EACH $134.50
Power Whip CBS 20A1-35 CBS-E-003 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 35' EACH $145.82
Power Whip CBS 20A1-40 CBS-E-004 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 40' EACH $157.13
Power Whip CBS 20A1-45 CBS-E-005 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 45' EACH $168.44
Power Whip CBS 20A1-50 CBS-E-006 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 50' EACH $179.75
Power Whip CBS 20A1-55 CBS-E-007 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 55' EACH $191.06
Power Whip CBS 20A1-60 CBS-E-008 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 60' EACH $202.38
Power Whip CBS 20A1-65 CBS-E-009 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 65' EACH $213.70
Power Whip CBS 20A1-70 CBS-E-010 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 70' EACH $225.01
Power Whip CBS 20A1-75 CBS-E-011 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 75' EACH $236.32
Power Whip CBS 2020A1-25 CBS-E-012 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 25' EACH $134.22
Power Whip CBS 2020A1-30 CBS-E-013 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 30' EACH $145.53
Power Whip CBS 2020A1-35 CBS-E-014 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 35' EACH $156.84
Power Whip CBS 2020A1-40 CBS-E-015 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 40' EACH $168.15
Power Whip CBS 2020A1-45 CBS-E-016 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 45' EACH $179.46
Power Whip CBS 2020A1-50 CBS-E-017 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 50' EACH $190.78
Power Whip CBS 2020A1-55 CBS-E-018 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 55' EACH $202.09
Power Whip CBS 2020A1-60 CBS-E-019 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 60' EACH $213.40
Power Whip CBS 2020A1-65 CBS-E-020 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 65' EACH $224.71
Power Whip CBS 2020A1-70 CBS-E-021 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 70' EACH $236.02
Power Whip CBS 2020A1-75 CBS-E-022 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 75' EACH $247.34
Power Whip CBS 2020A2-25 CBS-E-023 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 25' EACH $142.18
Power Whip CBS 2020A2-30 CBS-E-024 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 30' EACH $154.97
Power Whip CBS 2020A2-35 CBS-E-025 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 35' EACH $167.76
Power Whip CBS 2020A2-40 CBS-E-026 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 40' EACH $180.54
Power Whip CBS 2020A2-45 CBS-E-027 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 45' EACH $193.34
Power Whip CBS 2020A2-50 CBS-E-028 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 50' EACH $206.12
Power Whip CBS 2020A2-55 CBS-E-029 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 55' EACH $218.90
Power Whip CBS 2020A2-60 CBS-E-030 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 60' EACH $231.70
Power Whip CBS 2020A2-65 CBS-E-031 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 65' EACH $244.48
Power Whip CBS 2020A2-70 CBS-E-032 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 70' EACH $257.27
Power Whip CBS 2020A2-75 CBS-E-033 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 75' EACH $270.06
Power Whip CBS L15A1-25 CBS-E-034 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 25' EACH $145.58
Power Whip CBS L15A1-30 CBS-E-035 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 30' EACH $155.42
Power Whip CBS L15A1-35 CBS-E-036 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 35' EACH $165.26
Power Whip CBS L15A1-40 CBS-E-037 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 40' EACH $175.10
Power Whip CBS L15A1-45 CBS-E-038 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 45' EACH $184.93
Power Whip CBS L15A1-50 CBS-E-039 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 50' EACH $194.77
Power Whip CBS L15A1-55 CBS-E-040 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 55' EACH $204.61
Power Whip CBS L15A1-60 CBS-E-041 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 60' EACH $214.44
Power Whip CBS L15A1-65 CBS-E-042 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 65' EACH $224.28
Power Whip CBS L15A1-70 CBS-E-043 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 70' EACH $234.11
Power Whip CBS L15A1-75 CBS-E-044 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 75' EACH $243.95
Power Whip CBS L15A2-25 CBS-E-045 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 25' EACH $145.58
Power Whip CBS L15A2-30 CBS-E-046 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 30' EACH $155.42
Power Whip CBS L15A2-35 CBS-E-047 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 35' EACH $165.26
Power Whip CBS L15A2-40 CBS-E-048 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 40' EACH $175.10
Power Whip CBS L15A2-45 CBS-E-049 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 45' EACH $184.93
Power Whip CBS L15A2-50 CBS-E-050 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 50' EACH $194.77
Power Whip CBS L15A2-55 CBS-E-051 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 55' EACH $204.61
Power Whip CBS L15A2-60 CBS-E-052 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 60' EACH $214.44
Power Whip CBS L15A2-65 CBS-E-053 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 65' EACH $224.28
Power Whip CBS L15A2-70 CBS-E-054 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 70' EACH $234.11
Power Whip CBS L15A2-75 CBS-E-055 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 75' EACH $243.95
Power Whip CBS L20A1-25 CBS-E-056 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 25' EACH $145.85
Power Whip CBS L20A1-30 CBS-E-057 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 30' EACH $155.69
Power Whip CBS L20A1-35 CBS-E-058 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 35' EACH $165.53
Power Whip CBS L20A1-40 CBS-E-059 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 40' EACH $175.36
Power Whip CBS L20A1-45 CBS-E-060 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 45' EACH $185.20
Power Whip CBS L20A1-50 CBS-E-061 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 50' EACH $195.03
Power Whip CBS L20A1-55 CBS-E-062 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 55' EACH $204.87
Power Whip CBS L20A1-60 CBS-E-063 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 60' EACH $214.71
Power Whip CBS L20A1-65 CBS-E-064 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 65' EACH $224.54
Power Whip CBS L20A1-70 CBS-E-065 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 70' EACH $234.38
Power Whip CBS L20A1-75 CBS-E-066 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 75' EACH $244.22
Power Whip CBS L20A2-25 CBS-E-067 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 25' EACH $145.85
Power Whip CBS L20A2-30 CBS-E-068 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 30' EACH $155.69
Power Whip CBS L20A2-35 CBS-E-069 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 35' EACH $165.53
Power Whip CBS L20A2-40 CBS-E-070 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 40' EACH $175.36
Power Whip CBS L20A2-45 CBS-E-071 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 45' EACH $185.20
Power Whip CBS L20A2-50 CBS-E-072 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 50' EACH $195.03
Power Whip CBS L20A2-55 CBS-E-073 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 55' EACH $204.87
Power Whip CBS L20A2-60 CBS-E-074 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 60' EACH $214.71
Power Whip CBS L20A2-65 CBS-E-075 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 65' EACH $224.54
Power Whip CBS L20A2-70 CBS-E-076 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 70' EACH $234.38
Power Whip CBS L20A2-75 CBS-E-077 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 75' EACH $244.22
Power Whip CBS L30A1-25 CBS-E-078 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 25' EACH $148.87
Power Whip CBS L30A1-30 CBS-E-079 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 30' EACH $159.91
Power Whip CBS L30A1-35 CBS-E-080 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 35' EACH $170.95
Power Whip CBS L30A1-40 CBS-E-081 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 40' EACH $181.98
Power Whip CBS L30A1-45 CBS-E-082 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 45' EACH $193.02
Power Whip CBS L30A1-50 CBS-E-083 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 50' EACH $204.06
Power Whip CBS L30A1-55 CBS-E-084 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 55' EACH $215.10
Power Whip CBS L30A1-60 CBS-E-085 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 60' EACH $226.14
Power Whip CBS L30A1-65 CBS-E-086 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 65' EACH $237.18
Power Whip CBS L30A1-70 CBS-E-087 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 70' EACH $248.22
Power Whip CBS L30A1-75 CBS-E-088 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 75' EACH $259.26
Power Whip CBS L30A2-25 CBS-E-089 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 25' EACH $148.87
Power Whip CBS L30A2-30 CBS-E-090 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 30' EACH $159.91
Power Whip CBS L30A2-35 CBS-E-091 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 35' EACH $170.95
Power Whip CBS L30A2-40 CBS-E-092 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 40' EACH $181.98
Power Whip CBS L30A2-45 CBS-E-093 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 45' EACH $193.02
Power Whip CBS L30A2-50 CBS-E-094 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 50' EACH $204.06
Power Whip CBS L30A2-55 CBS-E-095 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 55' EACH $215.10
Power Whip CBS L30A2-60 CBS-E-096 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 60' EACH $226.14
Power Whip CBS L30A2-65 CBS-E-097 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 65' EACH $237.18
Power Whip CBS L30A2-70 CBS-E-098 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 70' EACH $248.22
Power Whip CBS L30A2-75 CBS-E-099 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 75' EACH $259.26
Power Whip CBS 2350M-25 CBS-E-100 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 25' EACH $876.82
Power Whip CBS 2350M-30 CBS-E-101 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 30' EACH $902.14
Power Whip CBS 2350M-35 CBS-E-102 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 35' EACH $926.51
Power Whip CBS 2350M-40 CBS-E-103 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 40' EACH $951.36
Power Whip CBS 2350M-45 CBS-E-104 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 45' EACH $976.21
Power Whip CBS 2350M-50 CBS-E-105 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 50' EACH $1,001.06
Power Whip CBS 2350M-55 CBS-E-106 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 55' EACH $1,025.90
Power Whip CBS 2350M-60 CBS-E-107 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 60' EACH $1,050.75
Power Whip CBS 2350M-65 CBS-E-108 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 65' EACH $1,075.60
Power Whip CBS 2350M-70 CBS-E-109 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 70' EACH $1,100.45
Power Whip CBS 2350M-75 CBS-E-110 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 75' EACH $1,125.30
Power Whip CBS 3350M-25 CBS-E-111 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 25' EACH $901.18
Power Whip CBS 3350M-30 CBS-E-112 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 30' EACH $930.90
Power Whip CBS 3350M-35 CBS-E-113 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 35' EACH $960.62
Power Whip CBS 3350M-40 CBS-E-114 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 40' EACH $990.35
Power Whip CBS 3350M-45 CBS-E-115 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 45' EACH $1,020.07
Power Whip CBS 3350M-50 CBS-E-116 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 50' EACH $1,049.79
Power Whip CBS 3350M-55 CBS-E-117 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 55' EACH $1,079.23
Power Whip CBS 3350M-60 CBS-E-118 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 60' EACH $1,109.24
Power Whip CBS 3350M-65 CBS-E-119 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 65' EACH $1,138.96
Power Whip CBS 3350M-70 CBS-E-120 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 70' EACH $1,168.68
Power Whip CBS 3350M-75 CBS-E-121 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 75' EACH $1,198.41
Power Whip CBS 2360M-25 CBS-E-122 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 25' EACH $888.83
Power Whip CBS 2360M-30 CBS-E-123 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 30' EACH $916.09
Power Whip CBS 2360M-35 CBS-E-124 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 35' EACH $943.34
Power Whip CBS 2360M-40 CBS-E-125 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 40' EACH $970.59
Power Whip CBS 2360M-45 CBS-E-126 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 45' EACH $997.85
Power Whip CBS 2360M-50 CBS-E-127 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 50' EACH $1,025.10
Power Whip CBS 2360M-55 CBS-E-128 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 55' EACH $1,052.35
Power Whip CBS 2360M-60 CBS-E-129 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 60' EACH $1,079.60
Power Whip CBS 2360M-65 CBS-E-130 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 65' EACH $1,106.86
Power Whip CBS 2360M-70 CBS-E-131 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 70' EACH $1,134.11
Power Whip CBS 2360M-75 CBS-E-132 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 75' EACH $1,161.36
Power Whip CBS 3360M-25 CBS-E-133 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 25' EACH $917.22
Power Whip CBS 3360M-30 CBS-E-134 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 30' EACH $950.14
Power Whip CBS 3360M-35 CBS-E-135 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 35' EACH $983.07
Power Whip CBS 3360M-40 CBS-E-136 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 40' EACH $1,016.00
Power Whip CBS 3360M-45 CBS-E-137 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 45' EACH $1,048.93
Power Whip CBS 3360M-50 CBS-E-138 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 50' EACH $1,081.86
Power Whip CBS 3360M-55 CBS-E-139 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 55' EACH $1,114.78
Power Whip CBS 3360M-60 CBS-E-140 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 60' EACH $1,147.71
Power Whip CBS 3360M-65 CBS-E-141 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 65' EACH $1,180.64
Power Whip CBS 3360M-70 CBS-E-142 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 70' EACH $1,213.57
Power Whip CBS 3360M-75 CBS-E-143 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 75' EACH $1,246.50
Power Whip CBS C20A1-25 CBS-E-144 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 25' EACH $136.55
Power Whip CBS C20A1-30 CBS-E-145 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 30' EACH $150.54
Power Whip CBS C20A1-35 CBS-E-146 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 35' EACH $164.52
Power Whip CBS C20A1-40 CBS-E-147 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 40' EACH $178.50
Power Whip CBS C20A1-45 CBS-E-148 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 45' EACH $192.49
Power Whip CBS C20A1-50 CBS-E-149 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 50' EACH $206.47
Power Whip CBS C20A1-55 CBS-E-150 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 55' EACH $220.46
Power Whip CBS C20A1-60 CBS-E-151 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 60' EACH $234.44
Power Whip CBS C20A1-65 CBS-E-152 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 65' EACH $248.42
Power Whip CBS C20A1-70 CBS-E-153 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 70' EACH $262.41
Power Whip CBS C20A1-75 CBS-E-154 20A Duplex, 120V, 1 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 75' EACH $276.39
Power Whip CBS C2020A1-25 CBS-E-155 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 25' EACH $147.58
Power Whip CBS C2020A1-30 CBS-E-156 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 30' EACH $161.56
Power Whip CBS C2020A1-35 CBS-E-157 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 35' EACH $175.54
Power Whip CBS C2020A1-40 CBS-E-158 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 40' EACH $189.53
Power Whip CBS C2020A1-45 CBS-E-159 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 45' EACH $203.51
Power Whip CBS C2020A1-50 CBS-E-160 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 50' EACH $217.50
Power Whip CBS C2020A1-55 CBS-E-161 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 55' EACH $231.48
Power Whip CBS C2020A1-60 CBS-E-162 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 60' EACH $245.46
Power Whip CBS C2020A1-65 CBS-E-163 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 65' EACH $259.45
Power Whip CBS C2020A1-70 CBS-E-164 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 70' EACH $273.43
Power Whip CBS C2020A1-75 CBS-E-165 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 75' EACH $287.42
Power Whip CBS C2020A2-25 CBS-E-166 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 25' EACH $155.54
Power Whip CBS C2020A2-30 CBS-E-167 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 30' EACH $171.00
Power Whip CBS C2020A2-35 CBS-E-168 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 35' EACH $186.46
Power Whip CBS C2020A2-40 CBS-E-169 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 40' EACH $201.92
Power Whip CBS C2020A2-45 CBS-E-170 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 45' EACH $217.38
Power Whip CBS C2020A2-50 CBS-E-171 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 50' EACH $232.84
Power Whip CBS C2020A2-55 CBS-E-172 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 55' EACH $248.30
Power Whip CBS C2020A2-60 CBS-E-173 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 60' EACH $263.75
Power Whip CBS C2020A2-65 CBS-E-174 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 65' EACH $279.22
Power Whip CBS C2020A2-70 CBS-E-175 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 70' EACH $294.67
Power Whip CBS C2020A2-75 CBS-E-176 20/20A Duplex, 120V, 2 circuit, Single Receptacle Whip, 75' EACH $310.14
Power Whip CBS CL15A1-25 CBS-E-177 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 25' EACH $172.48
Power Whip CBS CL15A1-30 CBS-E-178 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 30' EACH $171.45
Power Whip CBS CL15A1-35 CBS-E-179 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 35' EACH $183.96
Power Whip CBS CL15A1-40 CBS-E-180 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 40' EACH $196.46
Power Whip CBS CL15A1-45 CBS-E-181 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 45' EACH $208.98
Power Whip CBS CL15A1-50 CBS-E-182 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 50' EACH $221.49
Power Whip CBS CL15A1-55 CBS-E-183 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 55' EACH $233.99
Power Whip CBS CL15A1-60 CBS-E-184 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 60' EACH $246.50
Power Whip CBS CL15A1-65 CBS-E-185 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 65' EACH $259.01
Power Whip CBS CL15A1-70 CBS-E-186 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 70' EACH $271.52
Power Whip CBS CL15A1-75 CBS-E-187 15A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 75' EACH $284.02
Power Whip CBS CL15A2-25 CBS-E-188 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 25' EACH $172.48
Power Whip CBS CL15A2-30 CBS-E-189 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 30' EACH $171.45
Power Whip CBS CL15A2-35 CBS-E-190 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 35' EACH $183.96
Power Whip CBS CL15A2-40 CBS-E-191 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 40' EACH $196.46
Power Whip CBS CL15A2-45 CBS-E-192 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 45' EACH $208.98
Power Whip CBS CL15A2-50 CBS-E-193 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 50' EACH $221.49
Power Whip CBS CL15A2-55 CBS-E-194 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 55' EACH $233.99
Power Whip CBS CL15A2-60 CBS-E-195 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 60' EACH $246.50
Power Whip CBS CL15A2-65 CBS-E-196 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 65' EACH $259.01
Power Whip CBS CL15A2-70 CBS-E-197 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 70' EACH $271.52
Power Whip CBS CL15A2-75 CBS-E-198 15A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 75' EACH $284.02
Power Whip CBS CL20A1-25 CBS-E-199 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 25' EACH $159.21
Power Whip CBS CL20A1-30 CBS-E-200 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 30' EACH $171.72
Power Whip CBS CL20A1-35 CBS-E-201 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 35' EACH $184.22
Power Whip CBS CL20A1-40 CBS-E-202 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 40' EACH $196.74
Power Whip CBS CL20A1-45 CBS-E-203 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 45' EACH $209.24
Power Whip CBS CL20A1-50 CBS-E-204 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 50' EACH $221.75
Power Whip CBS CL20A1-55 CBS-E-205 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 55' EACH $234.26
Power Whip CBS CL20A1-60 CBS-E-206 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 60' EACH $246.77
Power Whip CBS CL20A1-65 CBS-E-207 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 65' EACH $259.28
Power Whip CBS CL20A1-70 CBS-E-208 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 70' EACH $271.78
Power Whip CBS CL20A1-75 CBS-E-209 20A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 75' EACH $284.30
Power Whip CBS CL20A2-25 CBS-E-210 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 25' EACH $159.21
Power Whip CBS CL20A2-30 CBS-E-211 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 30' EACH $171.72
Power Whip CBS CL20A2-35 CBS-E-212 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 35' EACH $184.22
Power Whip CBS CL20A2-40 CBS-E-213 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 40' EACH $196.74
Power Whip CBS CL20A2-45 CBS-E-214 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 45' EACH $209.24
Power Whip CBS CL20A2-50 CBS-E-215 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 50' EACH $221.75
Power Whip CBS CL20A2-55 CBS-E-216 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 55' EACH $234.26
Power Whip CBS CL20A2-60 CBS-E-217 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 60' EACH $246.77
Power Whip CBS CL20A2-65 CBS-E-218 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 65' EACH $259.28
Power Whip CBS CL20A2-70 CBS-E-219 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 70' EACH $271.78
Power Whip CBS CL20A2-75 CBS-E-220 20A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 75' EACH $284.30
Power Whip CBS CL30A1-25 CBS-E-221 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 25' EACH $162.23
Power Whip CBS CL30A1-30 CBS-E-222 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 30' EACH $175.94
Power Whip CBS CL30A1-35 CBS-E-223 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 35' EACH $190.08
Power Whip CBS CL30A1-40 CBS-E-224 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 40' EACH $203.36
Power Whip CBS CL30A1-45 CBS-E-225 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 45' EACH $217.07
Power Whip CBS CL30A1-50 CBS-E-226 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 50' EACH $230.78
Power Whip CBS CL30A1-55 CBS-E-227 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 55' EACH $244.50
Power Whip CBS CL30A1-60 CBS-E-228 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 60' EACH $258.21
Power Whip CBS CL30A1-65 CBS-E-229 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 65' EACH $271.91
Power Whip CBS CL30A1-70 CBS-E-230 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 70' EACH $285.62
Power Whip CBS CL30A1-75 CBS-E-231 30A Twistlock, 120V, 1 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 75' EACH $299.34
Power Whip CBS CL30A2-25 CBS-E-232 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 25' EACH $162.23
Power Whip CBS CL30A2-30 CBS-E-233 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 30' EACH $175.94
Power Whip CBS CL30A2-35 CBS-E-234 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 35' EACH $190.08
Power Whip CBS CL30A2-40 CBS-E-235 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 40' EACH $203.36
Power Whip CBS CL30A2-45 CBS-E-236 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 45' EACH $217.07
Power Whip CBS CL30A2-50 CBS-E-237 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 50' EACH $230.78
Power Whip CBS CL30A2-55 CBS-E-238 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 55' EACH $244.50
Power Whip CBS CL30A2-60 CBS-E-239 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 60' EACH $258.21
Power Whip CBS CL30A2-65 CBS-E-240 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 65' EACH $271.91
Power Whip CBS CL30A2-70 CBS-E-241 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 70' EACH $285.62
Power Whip CBS CL30A2-75 CBS-E-242 30A Twistlock, 208V, 2 Pole, 1/2" Sealtight Flex Whip, 75' EACH $299.34
Power Whip CBS C2350M-25 CBS-E-243 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 25' EACH $905.86
Power Whip CBS C2350M-30 CBS-E-244 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 30' EACH $936.53
Power Whip CBS C2350M-35 CBS-E-245 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 35' EACH $967.18
Power Whip CBS C2350M-40 CBS-E-246 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 40' EACH $997.85
Power Whip CBS C2350M-45 CBS-E-247 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 45' EACH $1,028.50
Power Whip CBS C2350M-50 CBS-E-248 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 50' EACH $1,059.16
Power Whip CBS C2350M-55 CBS-E-249 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 55' EACH $1,089.82
Power Whip CBS C2350M-60 CBS-E-250 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 60' EACH $1,120.48
Power Whip CBS C2350M-65 CBS-E-251 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 65' EACH $1,151.14
Power Whip CBS C2350M-70 CBS-E-252 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 70' EACH $1,181.80
Power Whip CBS C2350M-75 CBS-E-253 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 75' EACH $1,212.46
Power Whip CBS C3350M-25 CBS-E-254 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 25' EACH $930.24
Power Whip CBS C3350M-30 CBS-E-255 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 30' EACH $965.77
Power Whip CBS C3350M-35 CBS-E-256 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 35' EACH $1,001.30
Power Whip CBS C3350M-40 CBS-E-257 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 40' EACH $1,036.84
Power Whip CBS C3350M-45 CBS-E-258 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 45' EACH $1,072.37
Power Whip CBS C3350M-50 CBS-E-259 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 50' EACH $1,107.90
Power Whip CBS C3350M-55 CBS-E-260 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 55' EACH $1,143.44
Power Whip CBS C3350M-60 CBS-E-261 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 60' EACH $1,178.99
Power Whip CBS C3350M-65 CBS-E-262 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 65' EACH $1,214.50
Power Whip CBS C3350M-70 CBS-E-263 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 70' EACH $1,250.03
Power Whip CBS C3350M-75 CBS-E-264 50A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 75' EACH $1,285.57
Power Whip CBS C2360M-25 CBS-E-265 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 25' EACH $917.89
Power Whip CBS C2360M-30 CBS-E-266 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 30' EACH $950.95
Power Whip CBS C2360M-35 CBS-E-267 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 35' EACH $984.02
Power Whip CBS C2360M-40 CBS-E-268 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 40' EACH $1,017.08
Power Whip CBS C2360M-45 CBS-E-269 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 45' EACH $1,050.14
Power Whip CBS C2360M-50 CBS-E-270 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 50' EACH $1,083.21
Power Whip CBS C2360M-55 CBS-E-271 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 55' EACH $1,116.27
Power Whip CBS C2360M-60 CBS-E-272 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 60' EACH $1,149.34
Power Whip CBS C2360M-65 CBS-E-273 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 65' EACH $1,182.40
Power Whip CBS C2360M-70 CBS-E-274 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 70' EACH $1,215.46
Power Whip CBS C2360M-75 CBS-E-275 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 2Phase, 3Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 75' EACH $1,248.53
Power Whip CBS C3360M-25 CBS-E-276 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 25' EACH $946.26
Power Whip CBS C3360M-30 CBS-E-277 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 30' EACH $985.01
Power Whip CBS C3360M-35 CBS-E-278 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 35' EACH $1,023.74
Power Whip CBS C3360M-40 CBS-E-279 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 40' EACH $1,062.49
Power Whip CBS C3360M-45 CBS-E-280 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 45' EACH $1,101.22
Power Whip CBS C3360M-50 CBS-E-281 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 50' EACH $1,139.96
Power Whip CBS C3360M-55 CBS-E-282 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 55' EACH $1,178.70
Power Whip CBS C3360M-60 CBS-E-283 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 60' EACH $1,217.44
Power Whip CBS C3360M-65 CBS-E-284 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 65' EACH $1,256.18
Power Whip CBS C3360M-70 CBS-E-285 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 70' EACH $1,294.92
Power Whip CBS C3360M-75 CBS-E-286 60A Pin & Sleeve, 208V, 3Phase, 4Wire, 3/4" Felx Whip, 75' EACH $1,333.66
Network Design/Engineering CBS RCDD-LBR CBS-L-0001 RCDD Engineering Labor including design services for Network In HOUR $60.00
AutoCAD/Engineering CBS AC-LBR CBS-L-0002 Includes layout, drafting and production of AutoCAD documents in HOUR $60.00
Project Management CBS EPM-LBR CBS-L-0003 Electrical Project Manager including coordination and progress m HOUR $60.00
Project Management CBS DPM-LBR CBS-L-0004 LV Project Manager including coordination and progress meetings HOUR $55.00
Power cable Installation & Supply CBS EF-LBR CBS-L-0005 Foreman Electrician includes supervision and installation labor. HOUR $52.00
Power cable Installation & Supply CBS EJ-LBR CBS-L-0006 Journeyman Electrician instalaltion labor. HOUR $44.00
Power cable Installation & Supply CBS EA-LBR CBS-L-0007 Apprentice Electrician installation labor. HOUR $36.00
Cable Pulling CBS DBT-LBR CBS-L-0008 BICSI Technician includes supervision and installation labor. HOUR $48.00
Cable Pulling CBS DBL2-LBR CBS-L-0009 BICSI Level 2 Technician installation labor. HOUR $45.00
Cable Pulling CBS DBL1-LBR CBS-L-0010 BICSI Level 1 Technician installation labor. HOUR $40.00
Cable Pulling CBS DT-LBR CBS-L-0011 Technician- no certification, includes installation labor. HOUR $38.00
Cable Pulling CBS DC-LBR CBS-L-0012 Cable Puller- no certification, includes installation labor. HOUR $32.00
Fiber Terminations/Testing CBS OF-LBR CBS-L-0013 Labor for testing, verification/certification and termination of fiber o HOUR $60.00
General Trades CBS GC-CLBR CBS-L-0014
Labor for general building structural construction and
maintenance. HOUR $60.00
General Trades CBS GC-LLBR CBS-L-0015
Labor for general building structural construction and
maintenance. HOUR $60.00
General Trades CBS GC-CMLBR CBS-L-0016
Labor for finish carpentry including custom cabinets, millwork
and trim. HOUR $60.00
Telephony Administration CBS TA1710 CBS-L-0017 Senior Telecommunication Engineer HOUR $120.00
Telephony Administration CBS TA2710 CBS-L-0018 Telecommunication Engineer HOUR $90.00
Telephony Administration CBS TA3710 CBS-L-0019 Associate Telecommunication Engineer HOUR $60.00
Telephony Administration CBS TA4710 CBS-L-0020 Senior Telecommunication Technician HOUR $90.00
Telephony Administration CBS TA5710 CBS-L-0021 Telecommunication Technician HOUR $70.00
Telephony Administration CBS TA6710 CBS-L-0022 Associate Telecommunication Technician HOUR $50.00
Network Engineering CBS NE1710 CBS-L-0023 Senior Network Engineer HOUR $120.00
Network Engineering CBS NE2710 CBS-L-0024 Network Engineer HOUR $90.00
Network Engineering CBS NE3710 CBS-L-0025 Associate Network Engineer HOUR $70.00
Data Base Engineering CBS DBE1710 CBS-L-0026 Senior Database Management Specialist HOUR $105.00
Data Base Engineering CBS DBE2710 CBS-L-0027 Senior Database Engineer HOUR $90.00
Data Base Engineering CBS DBE3710 CBS-L-0028 Database Engineer HOUR $60.00
Software Engineering CBS SE1710 CBS-L-0029 Senior Software Engineer HOUR $90.00
Software Engineering CBS SE2710 CBS-L-0030 Software Engineer HOUR $75.00
Software Engineering CBS SE3710 CBS-L-0031 Associate Software Engineer HOUR $60.00
Network Administration CBS NA1710 CBS-L-0032 Senior Network Administrator/Manager HOUR $70.00
Network Administration CBS NA2710 CBS-L-0033 Network Administrator HOUR $60.00
Network Administration CBS NA3710 CBS-L-0034 Associate Network Administrator HOUR $45.00
Network Administration CBS NA4710 CBS-L-0035 Associate Service Manager HOUR $50.00
IT Security CBS IS1710 CBS-L-0036 Information Security Specialist HOUR $90.00
Testing/IV&V CBS TG1710 CBS-L-0037 Senior Tester HOUR $90.00
Testing/IV&V CBS TG2710 CBS-L-0038 Tester HOUR $75.00
Testing/IV&V CBS TG3710 CBS-L-0039 Associate Tester HOUR $60.00
Training CBS TNG1710 CBS-L-0040 Senior Trainer HOUR $60.00
Training CBS TNG2710 CBS-L-0041 Trainer HOUR $50.00
Documentation/Technical Writer CBS DTW1710 CBS-L-0042 Senior Technical Writer HOUR $70.00
Documentation/Technical Writer CBS DTW2710 CBS-L-0043 Technical Writer HOUR $60.00
Documentation/Technical Writer CBS DTW3710 CBS-L-0044 Associate Technical Writer HOUR $45.00
Business Process Reengineering (BPR) CBS BPR1710 CBS-L-0045 Principal BPR Specialist HOUR $140.00
Business Process Reengineering (BPR) CBS BPR2710 CBS-L-0046 Senior BPR Specialist HOUR $90.00
Business Process Reengineering (BPR) CBS BPR3710 CBS-L-0047 BPR Specialist HOUR $70.00
Information Engineering CBS IE1710 CBS-L-0048 Senior Information Engineer HOUR $105.00
Information Engineering CBS IE2710 CBS-L-0049 Information Engineer HOUR $90.00
Systems Architecture and Design CBS SAAD1710 CBS-L-0050 Senior Systems Architect HOUR $100.00
Systems Architecture and Design CBS SAAD2710 CBS-L-0051 Systems Architect HOUR $90.00
Systems Architecture and Design CBS SAAD3710 CBS-L-0052 Senior Systems Engineer HOUR $90.00
Systems Architecture and Design CBS SAAD4710 CBS-L-0053 Systems Engineer HOUR $75.00
Systems Architecture and Design CBS SAAD5710 CBS-L-0054 Associate Systems Engineer HOUR $65.00
Sys. Adm. and Operations Mgmt CBS SAOM1710 CBS-L-0055 Operations Manager HOUR $70.00
Sys. Adm. and Operations Mgmt CBS SAOM2710 CBS-L-0056 Senior Systems Administrator HOUR $70.00
Sys. Adm. and Operations Mgmt CBS SAOM3710 CBS-L-0057 Systems Administrator HOUR $60.00
Sys. Adm. and Operations Mgmt CBS SAOM4710 CBS-L-0058 Associate Systems Administrator HOUR $50.00
Help Desk Support CBS HDS1710 CBS-L-0059 Senior Help Desk Analyst/Manager HOUR $90.00
Help Desk Support CBS HDS2710 CBS-L-0060 Help Desk Analyst HOUR $50.00
Help Desk Support CBS HDS3710 CBS-L-0061 Associate Help Desk Analyst HOUR $35.00
Database Administration CBS DA1710 CBS-L-0062 Senior Database Administrator HOUR $90.00
Database Administration CBS DA2710 CBS-L-0063 Database Administrator HOUR $70.00
AutoCAD-Design CBS ACDE CBS-L-0064
Complete design services from conceptual scope of work to
working drawings HOUR $125.00
AutoCAD-Drafting CBS ACDD CBS-L-0065 Services to provide changes and modification to design drawings HOUR $75.00